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Rank Bib. Name Family Class Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 94 Krill Carver U16 16.87 17.16 34.03

2 36 Corey Jesse U16 17.31 17.02 34.33 0.30

3 188 Flint Henry Coach 17.32 17.61 34.93 0.90

4 95 Krill Greta U16 17.60 17.91 35.51 1.48

5 35 Corbett Joshua U18/U21 17.82 18.00 35.82 1.79

6 129 Ouellette Steven Coach 18.05 17.97 36.02 1.99

7 20 Brinzey Regan U16 18.52 18.07 36.59 2.56

8 109 Marquis Dexter U16 18.62 18.04 36.66 2.63

9 175 sigovitch clark U12 18.08 18.86 36.94 2.91

10 46 D'Agostine Cole U18/U21 18.46 18.84 37.30 3.27

11 168 Scrupps AJ U16 18.51 18.89 37.40 3.37

12 139 Reed Brendan Alumni 18.28 19.18 37.46 3.43

13 182 Weston Rory Coach 18.01 19.58 37.59 3.56

14 181 Watson Damion U16 18.53 19.12 37.65 3.62

15 189 Jacobson Sonja U14 18.40 19.32 37.72 3.69

16 26 Brown Finley U16 18.98 19.03 38.01 3.98

17 150 Richmond Charlotte U18/U21 19.46 18.56 38.02 3.99

18 39 Crespo-Rodriguez Felipe U16 19.27 18.95 38.22 4.19

19 92 Klein Max U18/U21 18.99 19.33 38.32 4.29

20 108 Mansharamani Kai U16 18.94 19.62 38.56 4.53

21 119 Miller Madelyn U18/U21 19.50 19.35 38.85 4.82

22 74 Hariskov Amelia U16 19.25 19.74 38.99 4.96

23 45 D'Agostine Aidan U18/U21 19.67 19.34 39.01 4.98

23 7 Azar Leona Azar U16 19.30 19.71 39.01 4.98

25 18 Brinzey Caroline Coach 19.52 19.84 39.36 5.33

26 19 Brinzey Maggie Coach 19.22 20.21 39.43 5.40

27 56 Flint Juniper U18/U21 19.53 19.95 39.48 5.45

28 117 Meehan Patrick U18/U21 18.85 21.11 39.96 5.93

29 156 Rubin Carson U12 19.96 20.01 39.97 5.94

30 134 Perham Karlos U16 19.59 20.69 40.28 6.25

31 55 Flint Burton Coach 19.95 20.55 40.50 6.47

32 87 Jung Julian Jung U14 20.18 20.46 40.64 6.61

33 52 Epstein Jacob U16 20.47 20.29 40.76 6.73

34 9 Bornstein Ian U12 19.89 20.92 40.81 6.78

35 98 Kvasov Alexander U12 20.46 20.39 40.85 6.82

36 63 Gilchrist Claire U12 20.05 20.93 40.98 6.95

37 66 Grasshoff Sven Parent 19.91 21.41 41.32 7.29

38 190 Su Siena U16 20.68 20.78 41.46 7.43

39 107 Mango Sophie U16 20.13 21.41 41.54 7.51

40 77 Hesketh Alexander Coach 19.72 21.93 41.65 7.62

41 153 Robbins Alexa U12 20.04 21.65 41.69 7.66

42 173 Sigovitch Sarah Parent 20.26 21.44 41.70 7.67



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Cosman Classic at Loon Mountain

Parallel (Qualifications)

Unofficial ranking

AllSportsEventsAllSportsEventsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 14.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 14.1.03

1/17/2026  /  Loon Mountain  /  LRT CC2026  /  On 1/17/2026 at 12:13 / Page 2/6

Rank Bib. Name Family Class Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

43 33 Constantine Brady U16 20.47 21.27 41.74 7.71

44 195 Anthony Ammouri U12 21.01 21.05 42.06 8.03

45 187 Nestor Olivia Coach 20.17 22.00 42.17 8.14

46 121 muse sophia Friend of LRT Family 20.71 21.50 42.21 8.18

46 34 Corbett Grace U16 20.87 21.34 42.21 8.18

48 38 Crespo-Rodriguez Rufino U14 20.76 21.64 42.40 8.37

49 113 Mayotte Zoe U10 21.12 21.31 42.43 8.40

50 57 Foresi Joseph U10 21.29 21.20 42.49 8.46

51 163 Safar Jacques U12 20.98 21.52 42.50 8.47

52 180 Thurow Torben Wong Parent 20.75 21.82 42.57 8.54

53 61 Gilchrist George U10 20.66 21.92 42.58 8.55

54 185 Wong Jensen U14 20.49 22.11 42.60 8.57

55 103 Lu Amelie U14 20.96 21.66 42.62 8.59

56 4 Anser Jesse Coach 17.21 25.47 42.68 8.65

57 104 Lu Isabelle U14 21.36 21.47 42.83 8.80

58 111 Mayotte Keith Parent 21.59 21.25 42.84 8.81

59 136 Persing Benjamin U14 20.87 22.02 42.89 8.86

60 84 Ivanov Alexander U14 21.11 21.80 42.91 8.88

61 64 Gilchrist Amelia U14 21.52 21.42 42.94 8.91

62 86 Jansen Abby U10 21.66 21.32 42.98 8.95

63 130 Ouellette Parker U10 21.54 21.93 43.47 9.44

64 85 JANSEN ERIC Parent 21.95 21.63 43.58 9.55

65 93 Koro Mark U12 21.41 22.22 43.63 9.60

66 198 Katherine Melvin Coach 21.44 22.24 43.68 9.65

66 48 Dion Andrew U12 21.13 22.55 43.68 9.65

68 37 Crespo-Rodriguez Camilo U10 21.51 22.29 43.80 9.77

69 29 Chase Colby Chase Coach 19.97 23.95 43.92 9.89

70 72 Hanson Bauer U12 21.63 22.30 43.93 9.90

71 97 Kvasov Victoria U10 22.00 22.09 44.09 10.06

72 200 Julian Bignami U12 21.85 22.34 44.19 10.16

73 149 Richardson Maxwell U14 22.07 22.18 44.25 10.22

74 11 Boucher Tory U12 21.78 22.50 44.28 10.25

75 81 hopper lila U12 22.26 22.14 44.40 10.37

76 68 Grasshoff Olivia U14 21.75 22.70 44.45 10.42

77 25 Brown Keegan U12 23.08 21.41 44.49 10.46

78 172 Shamash Ava U12 22.34 22.33 44.67 10.64

79 12 Boucher Eva U16 21.87 22.84 44.71 10.68

80 58 Foresi Julietta U12 20.13 24.63 44.76 10.73

81 184 Wong Annika Wong U12 21.67 23.23 44.90 10.87

82 202 Kora Bignami U16 22.31 22.66 44.97 10.94

83 165 SantaMaria Maisie U10 21.00 24.00 45.00 10.97

84 44 Curran John U10 22.49 22.64 45.13 11.10

85 183 Wheeler Kaia U16 22.62 22.56 45.18 11.15
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86 22 Brown Sara Coach 22.76 22.55 45.31 11.28

87 41 Curran Joseph Parent 22.04 23.73 45.77 11.74

88 102 Lin Julia U16 22.72 23.11 45.83 11.80

89 23 Brown William Coach 23.56 22.57 46.13 12.10

90 6 Azar Madeleine U14 22.40 23.78 46.18 12.15

91 80 hopper lucy U10 22.80 23.74 46.54 12.51

92 148 Reynolds Wiley U12 25.44 21.44 46.88 12.85

93 59 Gaebel Steve Coach 22.07 24.84 46.91 12.88

94 53 Fischer Britain U16 22.30 25.21 47.51 13.48

95 174 Sigovitch Margot U10 23.75 23.87 47.62 13.59

96 62 Gilchrist Juliet U10 23.18 24.53 47.71 13.68

97 137 Pipher Augustus U10 24.28 23.58 47.86 13.83

98 123 Niedzwiecki Joshua Parent 22.81 25.16 47.97 13.94

99 73 Hariskov Gabriella U14 23.51 24.65 48.16 14.13

100 147 Reynolds William U10 23.54 24.89 48.43 14.40

101 155 Rubin Taylor U10 24.25 24.48 48.73 14.70

102 3 Aldridge Claire U14 23.85 24.94 48.79 14.76

103 197 Vivienne Toland U10 24.01 24.86 48.87 14.84

104 67 Grasshoff Wesley U12 27.31 21.79 49.10 15.07

105 91 Killory Seamus U10 23.73 25.40 49.13 15.10

106 159 Safar Marcel Parent 21.35 27.94 49.29 15.26

107 106 Maginess Norah U10 24.25 25.07 49.32 15.29

108 112 Mayotte Layla U10 24.18 25.19 49.37 15.34

109 191 Leviton Kim Parent 24.24 25.44 49.68 15.65

110 71 Hanson John RutRider 24.94 24.78 49.72 15.69

111 120 muse ava muse Friend of LRT Family 19.39 30.73 50.12 16.09

112 30 Chase Novalie U10 24.88 25.41 50.29 16.26

113 114 McDevitt Brady Parent 21.75 28.75 50.50 16.47

114 90 Killory GW Parent 22.63 27.88 50.51 16.48

115 40 Curran Allie Parent 24.71 26.23 50.94 16.91

116 99 Leviton Jason Parent 24.69 26.29 50.98 16.95

117 162 Safar Yael U10 25.09 26.00 51.09 17.06

118 2 Aldridge William U10 24.93 26.36 51.29 17.26

119 42 Curran Wayne Parent 24.29 27.03 51.32 17.29

120 186 Zari Samantha U10 25.29 26.18 51.47 17.44

121 116 McDevitt Graham Friend of LRT Family 25.02 26.54 51.56 17.53

122 69 Hamilton (Miller) Tara Miller Parent 25.32 26.60 51.92 17.89

123 83 Horton Zoey U10 25.19 26.74 51.93 17.90

124 124 Niedzwiecki Lucas U16 26.38 25.70 52.08 18.05

125 14 Bowen Foster U10 26.25 25.84 52.09 18.06

126 193 Edmond Ammouri U14 26.06 26.17 52.23 18.20

127 16 Boyle Griffin Chase U12 25.53 27.25 52.78 18.75

128 100 Leviton Charlotte U10 25.59 27.32 52.91 18.88
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129 96 kunkel Matthew U14 26.77 26.62 53.39 19.36

129 47 Dion Gabriella U10 26.01 27.38 53.39 19.36

131 118 Miller Greg Miller Parent 26.09 27.36 53.45 19.42

132 176 Su Henry Parent 26.33 27.81 54.14 20.11

133 50 Ellis Eleanor U10 26.68 27.67 54.35 20.32

134 10 Boucher Greg Parent 26.98 27.40 54.38 20.35

135 199 Lu Joe Parent 25.91 28.54 54.45 20.42

136 128 O'Donnell Nathan RutRider 26.62 28.36 54.98 20.95

137 115 McDevitt Caroline U12 26.31 28.70 55.01 20.98

138 169 Shamash Kobe Friend of LRT Family 26.83 28.27 55.10 21.07

139 151 Robbins Joel Parent 24.41 30.74 55.15 21.12

140 126 ODonnell Brendan U10 27.42 28.21 55.63 21.60

141 110 Mayotte Milo Friend of LRT Family 27.34 28.41 55.75 21.72

142 51 Epstein Michael Parent 28.33 27.71 56.04 22.01

143 196 Sean Toland Parent 27.94 28.43 56.37 22.34

144 192 Leviton Jack Friend of LRT Family 25.21 31.34 56.55 22.52

145 170 Shamash Eytan Parent 28.24 28.41 56.65 22.62

146 75 Harrington Ashley U14 23.89 32.92 56.81 22.78

147 132 Palardy Khloe U10 26.86 31.18 58.04 24.01

148 127 O'Donnell Kevin Parent 29.12 29.15 58.27 24.24

149 24 Brown Wren RutRider 29.45 29.36 58.81 24.78

150 152 Robbins Benjamin RutRider 32.52 27.17 59.69 25.66

151 160 Safar Noemie RutRider 32.47 28.95 1:01.42 27.39

152 43 Curran Michael RutRider 29.82 32.12 1:01.94 27.91

153 1 Aldridge Charles RutRider 29.90 32.43 1:02.33 28.30

154 171 Shamash Tali U10 29.99 32.42 1:02.41 28.38

155 65 Gostissa Monica Jung Parent 29.70 33.14 1:02.84 28.81

156 78 hopper abby Parent 30.99 33.25 1:04.24 30.21

157 82 Horton Zachary RutRider 30.82 34.44 1:05.26 31.23

158 27 Chapdelaine Matthew Parent 33.76 33.20 1:06.96 32.93

159 28 Chapdelaine Maci U10 33.60 34.01 1:07.61 33.58

160 89 Killory Conor Friend of LRT Family 33.74 34.73 1:08.47 34.44

161 88 Keller James U16 19.90 48.66 1:08.56 34.53

162 138 Pipher Bruce Parent 32.23 37.58 1:09.81 35.78

163 105 Maginess Sean Parent 23.22 51.82 1:15.04 41.01

164 76 Hartshorn William Friend of LRT Family 35.27 40.90 1:16.17 42.14

165 146 Reynolds Max RutRider 43.10 33.18 1:16.28 42.25

166 122 Niedzwiecki Mateo Friend of LRT Family 43.44 34.43 1:17.87 43.84

167 131 Palardy Haleigh RutRider 39.69 38.60 1:18.29 44.26

168 142 Reed Lucille U10 33.78 46.53 1:20.31 46.28

169 164 SantaMaria June RutRider 40.71 41.09 1:21.80 47.77

170 141 Reed Forest RutRider 44.10 45.16 1:29.26 55.23

171 13 Bowen Bentely U10 26.87 1:12.02 1:38.89 1:04.86
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172 161 Safar Adam U10 21.61 1:19.81 1:41.42 1:07.39

173 166 SantaMaria Olive U10 52.95 1:07.40 2:00.35 1:26.32

174 145 Reynolds Gabby Friend of LRT Family 47.82 2:04.45 2:52.27 2:18.24

Did Not Start - Run 1 (18)

8 Beauregard Isabella U14

17 Bratz Jeffrey Coach

21 Brown Jeffrey Coach

31 Conroy Edward Parent

32 Conroy Mary Rose U16

49 Dornin Marius Alumni

54

60

70

133 Perham Jonathan Parent 22.99

135 Perham Kaleah U18/U21

140

154 Robbins Olivia U16

157 Safar Eren Friend of LRT Family

158 Safar Serge Friend of LRT Family

167 Schafer Eliza U16 29.86

177 Su Chloe U18/U21

179 Sweeney Maeve U10

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (4)

5 Arria Julianna U16

125 O'Connor Rory RutRider 30.17

178 Sunshine Sophie U18/U21 19.29

201 Amico Bignami U16

Did Not Start - Run 2 (19)

5 Arria Julianna U16

8 Beauregard Isabella U14

15 Bowen Kingston U12 23.25

17 Bratz Jeffrey Coach

21 Brown Jeffrey Coach

31 Conroy Edward Parent

32 Conroy Mary Rose U16

49 Dornin Marius Alumni

79 hopper charlie Parent 23.15

101 Lin Derrick Parent 39.50

135 Perham Kaleah U18/U21

144 Safar Gabriel Parent 30.25
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154 Robbins Olivia U16

157 Safar Eren Friend of LRT Family

158 Safar Serge Friend of LRT Family

177 Su Chloe U18/U21

179 Sweeney Maeve U10

194 Raphael Ammouri Rut Rider 24.82

201 Amico Bignami U16

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

143 Remington Theo U18/U21 17.15

210


